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Gran Hotel Don Jaime****

26 m

Reticula 1x1 m

Escala 1/100

Planta / Floor

Alzado / Elevation

Electrical point 220V

Toma de corriente 220V

Telephone

Teléfono

TV

Banquete/ Banquet

Aula/ School room

Teatro/ Theater

Capacidades/ Capacity

Altura máx./ Max. Height

Altura min./ Min. Height

Longitud/ Lengh

Medidas/Dimensions

Caracteristicas/ Characteristics

Cocktail

Imperial

U/ U Style

Ancho/ Wide

m2

5.55

12

20

12

16

-

2.58

2.58

4.80

16

2
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